COMMUNICATIONS MODULES & SUBSYSTEMS
Key Features •	Multiplexes	13	DWDM,	200	GHz	spaced	channels	onto
	 one	fiber
•	Interfaces	with	widely	available	ITU	transponder	cards
•	Optical	monitoring	of	all	active	channels
•	High	isolation,	low	insertion	loss
•	Fits	standard	LGX	configurations
•	Small,	compact	packaging

4	 49/1538.19	nm	 9	 33/1550.92	nm	 13	 23/1558.98	nm
5	 47/1539.77	nm
13 Channels 13 Channels
13 Ch. Mux 13 Ch. Demux
13 CHANNEL DWDM MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER
(MUX/DEMUX)
NORTH AMERICA:  800 498-JDSU (5378) WEBSITE: www.jdsu.comWORLDWIDE: +800 5378-JDSU
Ordering Information
For	more	information	on	this	or	other	products	and	their	availability,	please	contact	your	local	JDSU	account	manager
or	 JDSU	 directly	 at	 1-800-498-JDSU	 (5378)	 in	 North	 America	 and	 +800-5378-JDSU	 worldwide	 or	 via	 e-mail	 at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Product Code CLEI Code Model
MDX-13MX2001A WMMC26EBRB 13 Channel DWDM Mux PWS 01
MDX-13DX2001A WMMC36EBRB 13 Channel DWDM Demux PWS 01
Associated Part CLEI Code Model
WSH-2003T24SA-023 WMR4ZG0CAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 23
WSH-2003T24SA-025 WMR6S0JDAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 25
WSH-2003T24SA-027 WMR6S0KDAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 27
WSH-2003T24SA-031 WMR3110CAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 31
WSH-2003T24SA-033 WMR3130CAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 33
WSH-2003T24SA-035 WMR5W0UDAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 35
WSH-2003T24SA-037 WMR4ZE0CAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 37
WSH-2003T24SA-045 WMR310NCAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 45
WSH-2003T24SA-047 WMR6S10DAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 47
WSH-2003T24SA-049 WMR6S20DAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 49
WSH-2003T24SA-053 WMR6S40DAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 53
WSH-2003T24SA-055 WMR6SB0DAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 55
WSH-2003T24SA-059 WMR6SF0DAA ITU WaveShifter 200, 3R Regenerator 45 to 2.488 Mbps, ITU ch 59
LGX	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Lucent	Technologies.
Product	specifications	and	descriptions	in	this	document	subject	to	change	without	notice.	©	2011	JDS	Uniphase	Corporation		10143032  003  0411    MDX13.DS.CMS.TM.AE	 April	2011